inaugurated with the Holy Mass celebrated by
Rev.Fr. Antony Thekinieth, the new manager.
On the same day we extended a warm
welcome to new manager Fr.Antony
Thekinieth. Pravesnolsavam was conducted
for LKG students of state and central syllabus
on 11th June. There are 1390 (One Thousand
three hundred Ninety) students on the roll, 61
members in the teaching staff and 19
members in the ministerial staff.
Academic Excellence:

Ever since the beginning of our school,
we have been taking great effort to achieve
success. In the SSLC Examination March
2014, 138 students appeared and all of them

[...]

The guidance and counseling cell
headed by our manager Fr.Antony functions
effectively.
Social Concerns;

We are to become  persons  who are to
be concerned  for the welfare and benefit of
others.  As a part of social concern our students
collected Rs.1,30,000(One lakh Thirty
Thousand) and donated to Helpage India which
is a charitable organization. From the part of
management fees concession is given to the
students who are financially backward and
needy.
Celebrations and Festivals;

Important days like Independence Day,
Teacher’s Day , Patron’s Day,festivals like